NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Products / Radial Lead Type
NE series
Applications
Features
Environmental Correspondence
Specifications
Condition

Low ESR at a high frequency range.
High ripple current capability.
Long life and high reliability.
NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Part number & Specifications
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current *
tanδ ESR Rated Ripple
Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) φD×L(mm)
2.5 680 RNE0E681MDN1 FP-2R5RE681M-NE 500 0.10 8 4900 8 × 6
270 RNE0J271MDS1 FP-6R3RE271M-NE 500 0.10 12 3600 5 × 8
1200 RNE0J122MDN1 FP-6R3RE122M-NE 1512 0.08 10 5700 8 × 9
10 220 RNE1A221MDS1 FP-010RE221M-NE 440 0.08 30 2500 6.3 × 10
100 RNE1C101MDS1 FP-016RE101M-NE 320 0.08 35 2300 5 × 10
470 RNE1C471MDN1 FP-016RE471M-NE 1504 0.08 10 5400 8 × 11.5
820 RNE1C821MDN1 FP-016RE821M-NE 2624 0.08 11 5600 10 × 12.5
1000 RNE1C102MDN1 FP-016RE102M-NE 3200 0.08 10 6100 10 × 12.5
16
Part Number
6.3
DNR NE 1C 471 M 1